
 

 

 

 

2015 KENTUCKY GOLF ASSOCIATION SCHEDULE 
*Allied Championship

 

 
KGA Amateur Series #1 

Tuesday, April 14 
The Club @ Olde Stone 

Bowling Green, KY 

 
KGA Amateur Series #2 

Wednesday, May 27 
Polo Fields Golf & CC 

Louisville, KY 

 
KGA Amateur Series #3 

Wednesday, June 24 
Houston Oaks Golf Course 

Paris, KY 

 

KGA Amateur Series #4 
Wednesday, July 15 

Links @ Novadell 
Hopkinsville, KY 

 
KGA Amateur Series #5 

Wednesday, August 12 

Golf Courses @ Kenton County 
Independence, KY 

 
KGA Amateur Series Championship 

Tuesday, September 15 
Kearney Hill Golf Links 

Lexington, KY 

 
 
 

Kentucky Senior Team Championship 
Wed & Thurs, May 13-14 

University Club of Kentucky 
Lexington, KY 

 
Kentucky Family Championship 

Saturday, May 16 

Persimmon Ridge Golf Club 

Louisville, KY 

 

Kentucky Four-Ball Championship 
Sat & Sun, June 6-7 

Gibson Bay Golf Course 
Richmond, KY 

 

 

 
Clark’s Pump-n-Shop Marathon 

Kentucky Amateur Championship 
Tues – Thurs, June 16-18 
Big Spring Country Club 

Louisville, KY 

 

*Kentucky Senior Open 
Mon & Tues, July 6-7 
Traditions Golf Club 

Hebron, KY 

 

Kentucky Match Play Championship 
(Amateurs & Seniors) 

Mon – Thurs, July 20-23 

Harmony Landing Country Club 
Goshen, KY 

 
*Kentucky Open 

Tues – Thurs, July 28-30 

Champions Trace 
Nicholasville, KY 

 

Kentucky Senior Amateur 
Championship 

Mon & Tues, August 17-18 
Danville Country Club 

Danville, KY 

 

Kentucky Mid-Amateur Championship 
Tues & Wed, September 29-30 

Lexington Country Club 
Lexington, KY 

 
 

 

Register for 2015 tournaments  

 kygolf.org 
 
 

Golf House Kentucky 

1116 Elmore Just Drive 
Louisville, KY 40245 

(502) 243-8295 

AMATEUR SERIES 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 


